Sartell Jr High Invitational 7th Grade Boys
Sartell, MN
Oct. 10, 2003

PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Drew Paradis, 7 12:04 Alexandria

2 ’Il:ll:ﬁ?alsq Ruttger, ; 12: 12 ]I?Irainerd

3 s Klawitter, 12:2 utchinson T ==

4 Russell Klever. 7 12:46 Sartell _leam  ocores
5 Andrew Carlson, 7 13:07 Hutchinson

g Gunn%rnlohnson, 7 13:20 Brainerd

Isaac Knowles. 7 13:27 Tech et i .

8 Josh Davidson, 7 13:28 Brainerd Braine rc.l =2 7
9 Michael Dale, 7 13:29 Cathedral . .

10 Michael Zupanc, 7 13:29 Cathedral Cathed v 1%
% ; %vllan I{Jarlﬁon, 7 13:33 ﬁexangﬁ'a

er Resch, 7 13:34 exandria T e

13 Eric Robinson, 7 13:35 Sauk Rapids Hutchinson  ©@
14 Paul Kirchoff, 7 13:42 Hutchinson

15 Phillip Rien, 7 13:43 Cathedral

16 Dustyn Rasmussen, 7 13:51 Sartell Inc

17 Evan Ziegler, 7 14:07 Sartell —_

18 Tyler Rien, 7 14:07 Cathedral Sartel]
19 Kevin Gapinski, 7 14:10 Sauk Rapids N -

20 Tyler VanderLinden, 7 14:14 Brainerd Alexandrie

21, Grant Dalquist. 7 14:24 Brainerd

22/ Tony Ohmann, 7 14:27 Albany Alban

%3 Lo;lzamdan. 7 14:34; gecﬁer \/

Kyle res., 7 14:3 ecker i
28 Josh Loken, & 1437 Becker Becier
ony Wocken, 7 14:42 athedral ; 0 0 il

27 Brandon Milbeck, 6 14:43 Brainerd Sauk, Rapids
28 Stephen Hahr, 7 14:53 Cathedral Teecln

29 Sean Ahlers. 7 14:55 Hutchinson

30 Travis Hanson, 7 14:59 Sauk Rapids

31 Jamey Quick, 7 15:00 Brainerd

32 Ryan Solstad. 7 15:13 Brainerd

33 Kyvle Nichols, 7 15:18 Brainerd

34 Jonathon Warling, 7 15:24 Brainerd

35 Jared Hoeft. 7 16:41 Hutchinson

36 Blake Sexe, 7 16:43 Cathedral

37 Anthony Fotis, 7 17:32 Hutchinson

38 Tony Ferguson, 7 17:41 Sartell

39 Evan Lindberg, 7 18:31 Albany

40 James Leavell, 7 19:10 Cathedral

41 Nathan Meer, 7 22:00 Albany
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FINISHER

Caitlyn Dingmann, 7
Ella Smith

Heather Fahsl
Desiree Mantey, 7
Jasmine Maki

Emily Kuhneu, 7
Kayla Gudmundson
Hannah McAllister, 7
Courtney Wing, 7
Allie Johnson
Amanda Finstad, 7
Tina Hennen, 7

Beth Hauer, 7

Tina Borgstrom, 7
Anastasia Kirchoff, 7
Shenae Morical, 7
Alicia Schulzetenberge, 7
Amanda Klaverkamp, 7
Mikala Doughty, 7
Moriah Hintz, 7
Madeline Wildeson, 7
Kelsey McIntire, 7
Madeline Fesenmaier, 7
Suzanna Paulson, 7
Tracy Skluzacek, 7
Ariel Reischl, 7
Bethanv Fristad, 7
Kelsey David, 7
Jannessa Feiler, 7
Jenny Deering, 7
Svdney Klinker, 7
Tarissa Laughton, 7
Kelsey Rieland, 7
Priva Felling, 7

Katie Piehl, 7
Hannah Wocken, 7

TIME TEAM

13:18
13:44
13:45
13:48
13:53
13:53
14:11
14:20
14:22
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:46
15:05
15:17
15:21
15:23
15:36
15:49
15:54
15:54
15:58
16:02
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:42
17:17
17:18
17:31
18:22
18:22
18:39
19:01
19:02
19:17

Sartell Jr High Invitational 7th Grade Girls
Sartell, MN
Oct. 10, 2003

Rocori
Becker
Becker
Sartell
Becker
Alexandria
Becker
Brainerd
Brainerd
Becker
Brainerd
Albany
Little Falls
Brainerd
Hutchinson
Alexandria
Albany
Tech
Brainerd
Little Falls
Tech

Sartell
Sartell

Sauk Rapids
Rocori
Sartell
Sartell

Sauk Rapids
Rocori

Sauk Rapids
Little Falls
Brainerd
Albany
Albany
Sauk Rapids
Cathedral

Team  Scor=s

Becker” 27
Rircuinerd G|
Sairtel 02
e
ROCOP
Alexandria
Alparsy
Litie Falls
f-/ wfc ﬁ_i nsen
Tech
Suwk Rapids
Ca Hre drec!



Sartell Jr High Invitational 8th Grade Boys

Sartell, MN
Oct. 10, 2003
ACE FINISHER TIME TEAM
{ John Wistrom, 8 12:06 Sartell
% IS(tefan Norlinan, 8 12:11 Sartell 5
evin Burke, 8 12:23 Sartell . W
4 Mitch Lorenz, 8 12:27 Brainerd M
3 Dan Pederson, 8 12:33 Rocori
g Bllz:ilne Backes. 8 12:35 Bec%cer ’ 8
John Dunlap, 8 12:37 Little Falls : <29
; Jonathan MoAnally, 8 12:40 Cathedral Sartel 3
cott Hofmann, 8 12:40 artell o, wli
%(1) 1(zi‘ca)dv Thompson, 8 12:41 Brainerg Brainerc { 1o
ggie Walters, 8 12:43 Brainer - [
i3 Paul DeWerte, 3 12:43 Cathedral Cathedval 80
Joel Gregory, 8 12:47 Rocori : )
}t; Chagie Harren, 8 12:48 Rocori ; Rocor| g3
Joe Ohlin, 8 12:49 Brainerd s Ton:
16  Kale Daniel 8 12:49 Cathedral Alexancvia 4]
17 Austin Erickson, 8 13:11 Albany
18 Ted Kain, 8 13:12 Cathedral
19 Matt Malmgren, 8 13:17 Alexandria
20 Anton- Young. 8 13:17- Rocori / e
21 Malachi Hintz, 8 13:20 Little Falls e .
22 Ricky Wocken, 8 13:23 Sauk Rapids LitHe Falls
%3 Ea;rids Flabiacxll. 8 13:25 IS_Iartellli L Pupid
vle Schmidt, 8 13:32 utchinson ol ‘A S
%g ’(I:‘vler Goeke, 8 13:35 Aleﬁagrdarlia S ¥ plas
ameron Rien, 8 13:36 Cathe i Febunsei
27 Sean Willams, 8 13:42 Cathedral Hutchinson
Davis Trinh, 8 13:46 exandria o
29 Alex Blenkush, 8 13:49 Becker Be cher
30 Justin Barten, 8 13:50 Alexandria AI b LU
31 Alex Willard, 8 13:59. Rocori 7”
32 Michael Collins, 8 14:03 Hutchinson
33 Parker Carlin, 8 14:04 Sauk Rapids
34 Ethan Graca, 8 14:05 Sartell
35 Runvon Gaetz, 8 14:11 Cathedral
36 Bruce Praska, 8 14:31 Brainerd
37 Alex Steffens, 8 14:49 Sauk Rapids
38 Andy Jacobs, 8 14:52 Becker
39 Anthony Reed. 8 14:54 Alexandria
40 Tony Mackedanz, 8 15:04 Brainerd
41 Thomas Wilken, 8 15:05 Cathedral
42 Derrick Deering, 8 15:08 Sauk Rapids
43 Joseph Wiehrauch, 8 15:11 Sartell
44 Kyle Scheeler, 8 15:13 Cathedral
45 Michael Dewitt, 8 15:20 Sartell
46 Travis Notch, 8 15:22 Cathedral
47 vewe Hafdal & 15:28 Alexandria
48 Matt Holton, 8 15:34 Cathedral
49 Karl Koopmeiners, 8 15:36 Sartell
50 Patrick Bahe, 8 16:12 Cathedral
51 Ryvan Mahling, § 16:20 Cathedral
52 Geoff Turgeon, 8 16:21 Alexandria
53 Mike Flynn, 8 16:23 Alexandria
54 Luke Theisen, 8 16:23 Cathedral
55 Garrett Millaway, 8 16:27 Albany
56 Alex Arel, 8 16:45 Alexandria
57 Micky Nicoski, 8 18:30 Sartell
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Katelvn Ellison, 8
Breanna Tessin

Lexi Haggerty, 8
Nicola Gilk, 8
Courtney Niemi, 8
Kendall Tvrdik, 8
Shelly Zupanc, 8
Elisabeth Palmaquist
Lindsay Burow, 8
Kali Burrow. 8
Melissa Kempenich, 8
Tavylor Ellison, 8
Sam Woolard

Alli Kunkel, 8
Missy Erickson, 8
Kelsey Perkins
Mary Peterson, 8
Stephanie Toenies, 8
Nicole Corrigan, 8
Alexis Falcon, 8
Kavla Sigler, 8
Kathryn Deterding, 8
Courtney Mackedanz, 8
Ashley Roering, 8
Katie Seifert, 8
Laura Newmann, 8
Ally Schuh, 8

Abby Moldenhauer
Lynae Hemming, 8
Halev Moritz, 8
Katherine Rvan, 8
Abby Mushel. 8
Molly Diml, 8

Joelle Mushel, 8
Jessica Reineke, 8

Sartell Jr High Invitational 8th Grade Girls

Team  Scores

Alexandria
Cathedral
LiHle Falls

29
072
)24

Sartell, MN

Oct. 10, 2003
TIME TEAM
13:53 Alexandria
14:03 Becker
14:22 Alexandria
14:25 Albany
14:27 Brainerd
14:34 Alexandria
14:52 Cathedral
14:54 Becker
15:03 Alexandria
15:04 Alexandria
15:05 Little Falls
15:05 Alexandria
15:10 Becker
15:15 Cathedral
15:17 Alexandria
15:24 Becker
15:37 Brainerd
15:48 Albany
15:54 Sauk Rapids
16:01 Albany
16:03 Sauk Rapids
16:13 Little Falls
16:18 Rocori
16:19 Alexandria
16:34 Cathedral
16:37 Little Falls
16:42 Cathedral
16:49 Sauk Rapids
16:56 Cathedral
18:20 Alexandria
18:21 Alexandria
18:39 Little Falls
18:58 Little Falls
19:28 Little Falls
20:04 Cathedral

e
Rirainerd
R ocov
Becker
Al bcm\/
Sk chpf ds
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FINISHER

Rvan Ahlers, 9
Adam Kollmann, 9
Zach Ley. 9
Benjamin Boor, 9
Carsen Sorenson, 9
Justin Hauer, 9
Shane Nies. 9
Brian Skluzacek, 9
Seth Buntrock, 9
Sam Hall, 9

Trent Baumeister, 9
David Markman, 9
Alex Warzecha, 9
Jacob Covey, 9
Sean Bailey, 9
Alex Maiers, 9
Mark Shelson. 9
Yuri Hupka, 9
Colin Zumwalde, 9
Rvan Holton. 9
Colton Arries, 9
Charlie Hansen, 9
Kvle Cross, 9
Patrick Spaniol, 9

Sartell Jr High Invitational 9th Grade Boys

TIME TEAM

11:26
1127
12:11
12:17
12:21
12:29
12:34
12:41
12:44
12:45
12:53
13:15
13:21
13:25
13:35
13:40
13:46
13:50
13:53
13:54
14:36
14:52
14:56
15:06

Sartell, MN
Oct. 10, 2003

Hutchinson
Rocori
Cathedral
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Sartell
Sartell
Rocori
Hutchinson
Cathedral
Hutchinson
Albany
Cathedral
Tech .
Sartell
Cathedral
Cathedral
Little Falls
Cathedral
Cathedral
Hutchinson
Rocori
Hutchinson
Cathedral

Team Scopes

Huete biyeon
Cathedial

Ine
Roecor
Sartel]

Al barz\/
Tech

LittHe Falls

30
57
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Sartell Jr High Invitational 9th Grade Girls
Sartell, MN
Oct. 10, 2003

FINISHER TIME TEAM
Katlyn Stout, 9 14:20 Tech
Caitlin Schnettler, 9 14:30 Rocori
Sarah Lokensgard, 9 14:34 Hutchinson
Jena Heinen, 9 15:06 Albany
Jennah Bordson, 9 15:33 Hutchinson
Danielle Morris, 9 16:05 Albany
Rachel Wallace, 9 16:13 Little Falls
Meghan Metcalf, 9 16:23 Cathedral
Amber Zapzalka, 9 16:43 Sartell
Clare Wocken, 9 17:05 Cathedral
Kory Schmitz, 9 17:05 Cathedral
KatieMassmann, 9 17:45.__ Rocori
Lindsey Becker, 9 18:17 Little Falls

Teams

Al Incomplete



